Licensed To: Sachem Swim Club

Sachem Swim Club

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0
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2022 MR SC Junior Olympics 11-Mar-22 to 13-Mar-22 Yards

Location: Nassau Countv Aauatic Center
Sachem Swim Club [SSC-MR] Coach: Kyle Wilson

Time F/P/S

Calandra, Lily (14) F
1:05.23Y
2:21.61Y

Frank, Logan (10)
1:30.90Y
40.04Y

Nguyen, Chloe (11)
1:09.16Y
1:10.34Y
32.73Y

Orner, Brooke (12)
5:11.82Y
26.75Y
27.22Y
58.05Y
2:26.86Y
29.13Y
29.71Y
2:24.39Y
2:30.53Y
1:07.60Y
1:00.90Y
1:04.86Y
26.21Y
26.41Y

Short, Aidan (12) M
1:06.82Y P
31.00Y P

Weng, Ula (10) F
1:30.34Y F
40.75Y F
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Individual Meet Results

Event

Female
Female

14-14 100 Back
14-14 200 Back

Male 10-10 100 Breast
Male 10-10 50 Breast

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

11-11 100 Back
11-11 100 Back
11-11 50 Back

12-12 400 IM
12-12 50 Fly
12-12 50 Fly
12-12 100 Free
12-12 200 IM
12-12 50 Back
12-12 50 Back
12-12 200 Fly
12-12 200 Fly
12-12 100 IM
12-12 100 Fly
12-12 100 Fly
12-12 50 Free
12-12 50 Free

Male 12-12 100 Back
Male 12-12 50 Back

Female 10-10 100 Breast
Female 10-10 50 Breast

Place

29
23

10
10
12

13

12
16

10
11

U1 N

18
20

10

Points

Improv

1.79
6.06

0.18
-1.47

-0.44
0.74
0.42

0.11
-0.69
-0.22

0.69

3.43
-0.21

0.37

2.22

8.36

0.92
-1.80

2.16

0.31

0.51

-1.37
-0.27

0.81
-0.37



